
Call
Order Contract ID

# of
Bids Low Bidder Estimated Cost Corrected Bid

Percent of
Estimate

Overrun (+)
Underrun (-)Project(s)

003 C23464 4 Straight Stripe Painting, Inc. $1,769,100.00 $2,068,435.00 116.92% $299,335.00MTCER500-213

116.92%$2,068,435.00$1,769,100.00Letting Totals 4 $299,335.00
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February 13, 2020Letting Date:
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Rank
Percent Of
EstimateVendor ID

Percent Of
Low BidTotal BidVendor Name

0 -EST- Engineer's Estimate $1,769,100.00 85.53% 100.00%

1 6268A Straight Stripe Painting, Inc. $2,068,435.00 100.00% 116.92%

2 784A OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INCORPORATED $2,097,478.00 101.40% 118.56%

3 1587 INNOVATIVE MARKING SYSTEMS, INC. $2,381,470.00 115.13% 134.61%

4 1701 HARVEY CONTRACTORS INC. DBA AMERICAN STRIPING
COMPANY

$2,465,450.00 119.19% 139.36%

Vendor Ranking Page 1 of 1

Contract ID: C23464
Contract Description:
R5 FY 20 / FY 21 REGION WIDE STRIPING ON VARIOUS ROUTES AND LOCATIONS.

THIS PROJECT WILL BE STRIPING OVER EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS
THROUGHOUT REGION 5 ON BOTH ASPHALT AND CONCRETE PAVEMENT TYPES.
WHITE AND YELLOW HIGH BUILD PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT WILL BE USED AND WILL
MATCH EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS.
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Unit PriceQuantity Unit Price Amount Unit PriceItem Code AmountAmount

(0) -EST-
Engineer's Estimate

(1) 6268A
Straight Stripe Painting,

Inc.

(2) 784A
OGLESBY

CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Description

0001 ROADWAYSECTION: LCC:

626-00000 Mobilization 1.000 L S 15,000.00000 15,000.00 45,000.00000 45,000.00 38,900.00000 38,900.00

626-01114 Public Information Management (Tier IV) 90.000 DAY 70.00000 6,300.00 66.50000 5,985.00 60.00000 5,400.00

627-00013 Pavement Marking Paint (High Build) 72,200.000 GAL 24.00000 1,732,800.
00

27.25000 1,967,450.
00

28.00000 2,021,600.
00

630-80511 Mobile Pavement Marking Zone 1.000 L S 15,000.00000 15,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00 31,578.00000 31,578.00

$2,097,478.00$1,769,100.00 $2,068,435.00Section Totals:

$1,769,100.00 $2,068,435.00 $2,097,478.00Contract Grand Totals

Page 1 of 2Tabulation of Bids

C23464Contract ID:
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Unit PriceQuantity Unit Price Amount Unit PriceItem Code AmountAmount

(3) 1587
INNOVATIVE MARKING

SYSTEMS, INC.

(4) 1701
HARVEY CONTRACTORS

INC

Description

0001 ROADWAYSECTION: LCC:

626-00000 Mobilization 1.000 L S 25,000.00000 25,000.00 25,000.00000 25,000.00

626-01114 Public Information Management (Tier IV) 90.000 DAY 200.00000 18,000.00 75.00000 6,750.00

627-00013 Pavement Marking Paint (High Build) 72,200.000 GAL 31.35000 2,263,470.
00

33.50000 2,418,700.
00

630-80511 Mobile Pavement Marking Zone 1.000 L S 75,000.00000 75,000.00 15,000.00000 15,000.00

$2,381,470.00 $2,465,450.00Section Totals:

$2,381,470.00 $2,465,450.00Contract Grand Totals
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C23464Contract ID:
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Bid Price/
Units Bid Amount

Overrun (+)
Underrun (-)Line

Estimated
Price

Estimated
Amount

Item/
Description Quantity Bid Est

 %

0001 ROADWAYSECTION:

0005 626-00000
Mobilization

1.000 15,000.00000 45,000.00000
L S

15,000.00 45,000.00 300.00% 30,000.00

0010 626-01114
Public Information Management (Tier IV)

90.000 70.00000 66.50000
DAY

6,300.00 5,985.00 95.00% -315.00

0015 627-00013
Pavement Marking Paint (High Build)

72,200.000 24.00000 27.25000
GAL

1,732,800.00 1,967,450.00 113.54% 234,650.00

0020 630-80511
Mobile Pavement Marking Zone

1.000 15,000.00000 50,000.00000
L S

15,000.00 50,000.00 333.33% 35,000.00

Section $1,769,100.00 $2,068,435.00 116.92% $299,335.000001 Subtotal

116.92% $299,335.00$2,068,435.00$1,769,100.00Contract Total for Calculated Low Bidders Bid Items

Low Bid Item Analysis Page 1 of 1

Contract ID: C23464


